
VolaSoftControlPdf

Division 3 Boys
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 3.6 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 27
STARTING TIME 09:22

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

5/09/2018  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 5/09/2019 at 10:51  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 394 28336 ATRA Romeo St Ignatius College Rive (A) 30.23 30.84

2 432 26963 WHITELEY Sebastian Melbourne Grammar School (B) 31.04 30.87 0.03

3 380 26766 COWAN Duncan Shore School (A) 29.73 30.89 0.05

4 386 14427 EL-HAKIM Noah Homebush Boys High Schoo (A) 30.67 30.97 0.13

5 403 11102 BERTALLI Joey Scotch College (B) 29.63 31.30 0.46

6 390 10909 BEATON-WELLS Mikey Scotch College (A) 30.75 31.34 0.50

7 378 23354 SALERNO Michael Knox Grammar School (A) 30.06 31.39 0.55

8 413 33698 LEMPRIERE Henri Scotch College (A) 30.37 31.47 0.63

9 389 20251 MEAD Ruben The Scots College (A) 30.01 31.73 0.89

10 412 20122 MCKENZIE Jay The Scots College (A) 30.64 31.79 0.95

10 381 16029 GROLLO Julian Xavier College VIC (A) 30.58 31.79 0.95

12 393 41665 SHAW Charles Trinity Grammar School V (A) 32.05 31.80 0.96

13 408 29858 HOUGHTON Lachlan Melbourne Grammar School (A) 30.27 31.81 0.97

14 398 29268 NEWPORT Christian Carey Baptist Grammar (A) 31.27 31.99 1.15

15 383 23141 ROSS Ed Melbourne Grammar School (A) 30.33 32.05 1.21

16 433 16791 HEYBURN Henry Scotch College (B) 31.97 32.09 1.25

16 397 11431 BORTOLI Zachary Jindabyne Central School (A) 31.79 32.09 1.25

18 429 30450 BROWN Lachie Scotch College (A) 32.04 32.36 1.52

19 415 31096 LIU Justin Trinity Grammar School V (A) 31.52 32.46 1.62

20 423 26913 STIEL Harry Shore School (A) 31.48 32.51 1.67

21 387 25323 VAN AANHOLT Gus The King's School (A) 31.41 32.55 1.71

22 404 27403 HILL Edward Scotch College (C) 30.52 32.59 1.75
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23 414 14820 FERSTER Stefan Cranbrook School (A) 32.14 32.64 1.80

24 418 10585 BACKWELL Hugo Melbourne Grammar School (B) 31.99 32.82 1.98

25 419 26122 WILKINSON Hamish Scotch College (B) 32.21 32.85 2.01

26 428 22292 PODGORNIK Julian The Scots College (A) 31.77 32.89 2.05

27 411 11567 BRADFORD Joel The King's School (A) 31.66 32.90 2.06

28 407 23832 SHORTUS Calvin Shore School (A) 31.88 33.02 2.18

29 399 31515 THOMPSON Hugo Telopea Park School ACT (A) 31.42 33.09 2.25

30 401 37019 BOSCI Luciano Melbourne Grammar School (B) 32.25 33.15 2.31

31 421 10556 ATWELL Harry Scotch College (D) 31.97 33.25 2.41

32 384 22796 RICH Bowie St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 30.66 2:00.00 1:29.16
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33 382 26950 MCKAY Aidyn St Edmund's College ACT (A) 32.26 2.63

34 409 14625 EVERETT Rex St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 32.39 2.76

35 431 19014 LIVISSIANOS Mac Jindabyne Central School (A) 32.70 3.07

36 420 11543 BOYKETT Max Scotch College (C) 32.72 3.09

37 430 14169 DROGA Joel Cranbrook School (A) 32.75 3.12

38 388 28185 BOULTON Beau Bulli High (A) 32.78 3.15

39 392 18825 PUNCH Charlie Cranbrook School (A) 32.81 3.18

40 396 29915 KITE Angus Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 32.82 3.19

41 416 11870 BRULISAUER Tomas Jindabyne Central School (A) 32.85 3.22

42 406 28971 STANLEY William Knox Grammar School (A) 32.95 3.32

43 405 12873 COLE Bailey Scotch College (D) 33.06 3.43

44 400 12261 CAMERON Thomas Anglican Church Grammar  (A) 33.55 3.92

45 435 34722 MAXWELL-DAVIS Sam Scotch College (D) 33.57 3.94

46 379 43948 SMITH TRISTAN Whitsunday Anglican Scho (A) 33.71 4.08

47 395 27107 SUGDEN Marko Somerset College QLD (A) 33.99 4.36

48 427 28197 LLOYD Harry The King's School (A) 34.08 4.45

49 385 28233 BARLOW Finlay Radford College ACT (A) 34.87 5.24

50 426 28907 GEORGALIS niki Radford College ACT (A) 34.95 5.32

51 410 30535 RIEPON Mitchell Radford College ACT (A) 35.15 5.52

52 417 39311 WILLIAMS Taavi Telopea Park School ACT (A) 36.81 7.18

53 425 15921 GREEN Oscar St Michaels Grammar Scho (A) 37.95 8.32

Did Not Finish (3)

402 28955 CAMPBELL William The Scots College (B)

424 17981 KELLY Max Melbourne Grammar School (A)

434 32683 ROSS Fergus Scotch College (C)

Disqualified (2)

391 21071 NEWMAN Charlie Mansfield Secondary Coll (A) Gate 26

422 38705 CASTLES Joshua Knox Grammar School (A) Gate 25
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Total time: 1:00.60 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

408 29858 HOUGHTON Lachlan 30.27

383 23141 ROSS Ed 30.33

424 17981 KELLY Max

Gap: + 0.05Total time: 1:00.65 2 - The Scots College (A)

389 20251 MEAD Ruben 30.01

412 20122 MCKENZIE Jay 30.64

428 22292 PODGORNIK Julian 31.77

Gap: + 0.52Total time: 1:01.12 3 - Scotch College (A)

413 33698 LEMPRIERE Henri 30.37

390 10909 BEATON-WELLS Mikey 30.75

429 30450 BROWN Lachie 32.04

Gap: + 0.61Total time: 1:01.21 4 - Shore School (A)

380 26766 COWAN Duncan 29.73

423 26913 STIEL Harry 31.48

407 23832 SHORTUS Calvin 31.88
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Gap: + 1.00Total time: 1:01.60 5 - Scotch College (B)

403 11102 BERTALLI Joey 29.63

433 16791 HEYBURN Henry 31.97

419 26122 WILKINSON Hamish 32.21

Gap: + 2.41Total time: 1:03.01 6 - Knox Grammar School (A)

378 23354 SALERNO Michael 30.06

406 28971 STANLEY William 32.95

422 38705 CASTLES Joshua

Gap: + 2.43Total time: 1:03.03 7 - Melbourne Grammar School (B)

432 26963 WHITELEY Sebastian 31.04

418 10585 BACKWELL Hugo 31.99

401 37019 BOSCI Luciano 32.25

Gap: + 2.45Total time: 1:03.05 8 - St Michaels Grammar Scho (A)

384 22796 RICH Bowie 30.66

409 14625 EVERETT Rex 32.39

425 15921 GREEN Oscar 37.95

Gap: + 2.47Total time: 1:03.07 9 - The King's School (A)

387 25323 VAN AANHOLT Gus 31.41

411 11567 BRADFORD Joel 31.66

427 28197 LLOYD Harry 34.08

Gap: + 2.64Total time: 1:03.24 10 - Scotch College (C)

404 27403 HILL Edward 30.52

420 11543 BOYKETT Max 32.72

434 32683 ROSS Fergus

Gap: + 2.97Total time: 1:03.57 11 - Trinity Grammar School V (A)

415 31096 LIU Justin 31.52

393 41665 SHAW Charles 32.05

Gap: + 3.89Total time: 1:04.49 12 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

397 11431 BORTOLI Zachary 31.79

431 19014 LIVISSIANOS Mac 32.70

416 11870 BRULISAUER Tomas 32.85

Gap: + 4.29Total time: 1:04.89 13 - Cranbrook School (A)

414 14820 FERSTER Stefan 32.14

430 14169 DROGA Joel 32.75

392 18825 PUNCH Charlie 32.81

Gap: + 4.43Total time: 1:05.03 14 - Scotch College (D)

421 10556 ATWELL Harry 31.97

405 12873 COLE Bailey 33.06

435 34722 MAXWELL-DAVIS Sam 33.57
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Gap: + 7.63Total time: 1:08.23 15 - Telopea Park School ACT (A)

399 31515 THOMPSON Hugo 31.42

417 39311 WILLIAMS Taavi 36.81

Gap: + 9.22Total time: 1:09.82 16 - Radford College ACT (A)

385 28233 BARLOW Finlay 34.87

426 28907 GEORGALIS niki 34.95

410 30535 RIEPON Mitchell 35.15

Not ClassifiedAnglican Church Grammar  (A)

400 12261 CAMERON Thomas 33.55

Not ClassifiedBulli High (A)

388 28185 BOULTON Beau 32.78

Not ClassifiedCarey Baptist Grammar (A)

398 29268 NEWPORT Christian 31.27

Not ClassifiedHomebush Boys High Schoo (A)

386 14427 EL-HAKIM Noah 30.67

Not ClassifiedMansfield Secondary Coll (A)

391 21071 NEWMAN Charlie

Not ClassifiedSnowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

396 29915 KITE Angus 32.82

Not ClassifiedSomerset College QLD (A)

395 27107 SUGDEN Marko 33.99

Not ClassifiedSt Edmund's College ACT (A)

382 26950 MCKAY Aidyn 32.26

Not ClassifiedSt Ignatius College Rive (A)

394 28336 ATRA Romeo 30.23

Not ClassifiedThe Scots College (B)

402 28955 CAMPBELL William

Not ClassifiedWhitsunday Anglican Scho (A)

379 43948 SMITH TRISTAN 33.71

Not ClassifiedXavier College VIC (A)

381 16029 GROLLO Julian 30.58


